
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2017;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201701040000
02260

01/04/2017
08:50:14

HUGULEY
ROBIN L

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201701040000
03760

01/04/2017
02:54:22

GARACHE
TATIANA C

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201701130000
17810

01/13/2017
08:30:13

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER MARY
GROVER

201701130000
18000

01/13/2017
09:29:23

DRAWHORN
BRANDY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701130000
19170

01/13/2017
03:39:32

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS LAURIE
T

201701190000
23640

01/19/2017
11:30:59

DRUMMONDS
ANNETTE
HARDIN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701200000
25160

01/20/2017
12:10:31

ELLIOTT AMY NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201701110000
14820

01/11/2017
03:59:42

HUANG
HUIHUANG

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702060000
44340

02/06/2017
11:15:18

HILL DANA B NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201701300000
34780

01/30/2017
09:54:53

KICKER
LYNDA T

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201702070000
46460

02/07/2017
10:34:08

HILL MARLA NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201702090000
48760

02/09/2017
10:45:11

HENSON
APRIL D

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201701310000
38140

01/31/2017
02:04:05

GREGG
RICHARD W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201701310000
38150

01/31/2017
02:04:06

GREENE
DURWOOD
BENTON

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201702230000
63990

02/23/2017
12:26:29

GOFOURTH
DIANE J

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201702230000
64250

02/23/2017
02:06:16

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMOCHIL
JERALD D

201702230000
64230

02/23/2017
01:55:15

FULGHUM
CHARITY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY



201702140000
53540

02/14/2017
11:05:47

JONES
KENNETH W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702240000
65150

02/24/2017
11:06:42

GREENE
JOHN ALLEN

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702140000
54320

02/14/2017
02:46:46

EVANS GREG
W

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201702270000
66410

02/27/2017
09:49:55

KELLIS
BRANDI M

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201702150000
54660

02/15/2017
08:27:17

FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JULIUS WADE
L

201702150000
55750

02/15/2017
02:35:18

KNIGHT
GINGER HILL

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201702150000
55840

02/15/2017
03:11:23

FOX BONNITA
B

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201702150000
55770

02/15/2017
02:40:17

EISSLER
JEANINE B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201702280000
68280

02/28/2017
10:01:17

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
JENNY F

201703020000
71810

03/02/2017
08:47:42

HAMMONDS
JERRY

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201703020000
72510

03/02/2017
10:52:43

GLASSCOCK
DOUGLAS R

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201703150000
86890

03/15/2017
09:16:56

KNIERIM
LINDA MARIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201703060000
76830

03/06/2017
01:18:31

GLASS CINDY
M

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


