Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201701040000	01/04/2017	HUGULEY	·	NOTARY	MERCHANTS						Description
)2260	08:50:14	ROBIN L			BONDING COMPANY						
201701040000 03760	01/04/2017 02:54:22	GARACHE TATIANA C		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201701130000 7810	01/13/2017 08:30:13	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER MARY GROVER						
201701130000 18000	01/13/2017 09:29:23	DRAWHORN BRANDY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701130000 19170	01/13/2017 03:39:32	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS LAURIE T						
201701190000 23640	01/19/2017 11:30:59	DRUMMONDS ANNETTE HARDIN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701200000 25160	01/20/2017 12:10:31	ELLIOTT AMY		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201701110000 14820	01/11/2017 03:59:42	HUANG HUIHUANG		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201702060000 14340	02/06/2017 11:15:18	HILL DANA B		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201701300000 34780	01/30/2017 09:54:53	KICKER LYNDA T		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201702070000 46460	02/07/2017 10:34:08	HILL MARLA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201702090000 18760	02/09/2017 10:45:11	HENSON APRIL D		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201701310000 38140	01/31/2017 02:04:05	GREGG RICHARD W		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201701310000 38150	01/31/2017 02:04:06	GREENE DURWOOD BENTON		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201702230000 63990	02/23/2017 12:26:29	GOFOURTH DIANE J		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201702230000 34250	02/23/2017 02:06:16	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMOCHIL JERALD D						
201702230000 64230	02/23/2017 01:55:15	FULGHUM CHARITY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						

		1	T	T	1			T	
201702140000 53540	02/14/2017 11:05:47	JONES KENNETH W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201702240000 65150	02/24/2017 11:06:42	GREENE JOHN ALLEN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201702140000 54320	02/14/2017 02:46:46	EVANS GREG W		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY				
201702270000 66410	02/27/2017 09:49:55	KELLIS BRANDI M		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201702150000 54660	02/15/2017 08:27:17	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JULIUS WADE L				
201702150000 55750	02/15/2017 02:35:18	KNIGHT GINGER HILL		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201702150000 55840	02/15/2017 03:11:23	FOX BONNITA B		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
201702150000 55770	02/15/2017 02:40:17	EISSLER JEANINE B		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201702280000 68280	02/28/2017 10:01:17	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS JENNY F				
201703020000 71810	03/02/2017 08:47:42	HAMMONDS JERRY		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201703020000 72510	03/02/2017 10:52:43	GLASSCOCK DOUGLAS R		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201703150000 86890	03/15/2017 09:16:56	KNIERIM LINDA MARIE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201703060000 76830	03/06/2017 01:18:31	GLASS CINDY M		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				